CI 940F Ethernet Communication Module
3BDH001015R0001
Product ID 3BDH001015R0001
ABB Type Designation CI 940F
Catalog Description CI 940F Ethernet Communication Module
Long Description
PROFINET (since Freelance 2024) or FOUNDATION FIELDBUS High Speed Ethernet
(since Freelance 2019 SP1 FP1) communication interface module for AC 900F.
For FF use LD 810HSE or LD 800HSE.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PROFINET (since Freelance 2024) or FOUNDATION FIELDBUS High Speed
Ethernet (since Freelance 2019 SP1 FP1) communication interface module
for AC 900F. For FF use LD 810HSE or LD 800HSE.
Medium Description
Communication_ModuleProduct Type
Ordering
851762 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF;
SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH
HS Code
1/23BDH001015R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27
ARTICLES;Telephone sets, including smartphones and other telephones
for cellular networks or for other wireless networks; other apparatus for
the transmission or reception of voice, images or other data, including
apparatus for communication in a wired or wireless network (such as a
local or wide area network), other than transmission or reception
apparatus of heading 8443, 8525, 8527 or 8528;Other apparatus for the
transmission or reception of voice, images or other data, including
apparatus for communication in a wired or wireless network (such as a
local or wide area network);Machines for the reception, conversion and
transmission or regeneration of voice, images or other data, including
switching and routing apparatus
85176200Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
75 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
152 mmProduct Net Height
28 mmProduct Net Width
0.18 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
0Number of Batteries
No SVHC present United StatesSCIP
Control System Products  → Control & Communication  → AC 900F  → AC 900F - Communication Modules  → CI 940F Ethernet
Communication Interface Module
Categories
2/23BDH001015R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27